
ELIZABETHTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS

CALENDAR for 2017-2018
August   1, Tuesday


Professional Development for Teachers

August   2, Wednesday


Professional Development for Teachers
August   3, Thursday


Professional Development for Teachers
August   4, Friday



Professional Development for Teachers
August   7, Monday



Planning Day for Teachers

August   8, Tuesday


Opening Day for Teachers

August   9, Thursday


First Day for Students – FULL DAY OF INSTRUCTION
August  21, Monday


Early Release Day
September 4, Monday


Labor Day Holiday - SCHOOL DISMISSED
October 2 - 6, Monday - Friday

Fall Break - SCHOOL DISMISSED
October 9, Monday



Planning Day for Teachers – STUDENTS DISMISSED
November   7, Tuesday


SCHOOL DISMISSED
November 22, Wednesday


Thanksgiving Break - SCHOOL DISMISSED  

November 23, Thursday


Thanksgiving Holiday - SCHOOL DISMISSED

November 24, Friday


Thanksgiving Break - SCHOOL DISMISSED
December 15, Friday


End of First Semester (82 days)
December 18 – 29
Christmas Break - SCHOOL DISMISSED
January   1, Monday
New Year Holiday – SCHOOL DISMISSED

January   2, Monday

                SCHOOL DISMISSED
January 15, Monday


Martin Luther King Day Holiday - SCHOOL DISMISSED
February 19, Monday


SCHOOL DISMISSED unless used as MAKE-UP DAY
March 23, Friday
Planning Day for Teachers – Power Pact Day – STUDENTS DISMISSED

April 2 - 6, Monday - Friday


Spring Break/KEA – SCHOOL DISMISSED
May 15, Tuesday



SCHOOL DISMISSED (Primary Elections)

May 23, Wednesday
Last Day for Students – FULL DAY OF INSTRUCTION
May 24, Thursday



Closing Day for Teachers
May 25; May 29-31; June 1; June 4-6

SCHOOL DISMISSED UNLESS USED AS MAKE UP DAYS IF MISS FOR WEATHER


4 Holidays:  Sept 4, Nov 23, Jan 1, Jan 15

4 Professional Development Days: Aug 1, 2, 3, 4

3 Planning Days: Aug 7, Oct 9, Mar 23

1 Opening Day: Aug 8

1 Closing Day: May 24

Make-Up Days: Feb 19; May 25; May 29-31; June 1; June 4-6

Designated Break Days: Oct 2 – 6; Nov 7; Nov 22; Nov 24; Dec 18-22; Dec 25-29

Jan 2; Feb 19 (unless used as make-up day); Apr 2–6; May 15.


